10:00

10:10

10:40

11:00

11:10

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:00

DRAFT

Oregon Action Coalition — Future of Nursing
December 12, 2014
10:00 - 12:00
Oregon Nurses Association
(18765 SW Boones Ferry Rd, Tualatin, OR)
1-888-537-7715 Code: 41389328#

Introductions All
Agenda Review
Minutes Review

Strategic Plan and Priorities All

Leadership — discuss and decide Leslie Ray, Jana Bitton
a. Co-Lead

b. Chair

Legislative Concept — OCN Support Jana Bitton
Membership Process Leslie Ray

Co-Lead Report
Leadership Update

BSN Update
Communications Update
Announcements

Adjourn

Leslie Ray, Jana Bitton
Gladys Campbell
Elaine Keavney

Dana Bjarnason

All



