DRAFT

Oregon Action Coalition – Future of Nursing

December 12, 2014 10:00 – 12:00

Oregon Nurses Association (18765 SW Boones Ferry Rd, Tualatin, OR) 1-888-537-7715 Code: 41389328#

10:00	Introductions Agenda Review Minutes Review	All
10:10	Strategic Plan and Priorities	All
10:40	Leadership – discuss and decide a. Co-Lead b. Chair	Leslie Ray, Jana Bitton
11:00	Legislative Concept – OCN Support	Jana Bitton
11:10	Membership Process	Leslie Ray
11:30	Co-Lead Report	Leslie Ray, Jana Bitton
11:35	Leadership Update	Gladys Campbell
11:40	BSN Update	Elaine Keavney
11:45	Communications Update	Dana Bjarnason
11:50	Announcements	All
12:00	Adjourn	